
RCCS Supply Lists
2020-2021 School Year



                 Mrs. Berry and Mrs. Zufall        kberry@youngstowndiocese.org
    tzufall@youngstowndiocese.org

❏ 1 pk markers

❏ 3 glue sticks

❏ 1 box sandwich bags

❏ 2 rolls paper towels

❏ 1 boxes of tissues
❏ 1 containers of disinfectant wipes
❏ 1 bottle of hand sanitizer

mailto:kberry@youngstowndiocese.org


                      Miss. Castellaneta      
bcastellaneta@youngstowndiocese.org
❏ 1 pks #2 pencils

❏ 1 large eraser

❏ 2 dry erase markers, black

❏ 2 boxes crayons *twistable 
preferred

❏ 2 pks markers

❏ 6 glue sticks

❏ 1 scissors (kids)

❏ 2 folders with prongs

❏ 1 pencil box

❏ 1 pk sandwich bags

❏ 2 boxes of tissues
❏ 2 containers of disinfectant wipes
❏ 1 bottle of hand sanitizer



                           Mrs. Hilderman        
lhilderman@youngstowndiocese.org
❏ 1 pks #2 pencils

❏ 2 large erasers

❏ 4 dry erase markers

❏ 4 boxes crayons

❏ 6 glue sticks

❏ 1 scissors (kids)

❏ 5 highlighters

❏ 2 fine point permanent markers, 

black

❏ 1 notebook, wide rule

❏ 2 folders

❏ 1 pk filler paper, wide rule

❏ 1 pk sticky notes

❏ 1 pk index cards, 3x5, ruled

❏ 1 pencil pouch

❏ 1 pk sandwich bags

❏ 2 boxes of tissues
❏ 2 containers of disinfectant wipes
❏ 1 bottle of hand sanitizer



                                Mrs. Kuberry        
jkuberry@youngstowndiocese.org

❏ 2 dry erase markers, black

❏ 2 pks #2 pencils

❏ 4 large erasers

❏ 1 box crayons

❏ 2 boxes of markers

❏ 6 glue sticks

❏ 1 pk sticky notes

❏ 1 pk index cards, 3x5, ruled

❏ 1 ruler

❏ 2 folders

❏ 1 notebook, wide rule

❏ 1 pencil/supply box

❏ 1 box of tissues
❏ 1 container of disinfectant wipes
❏ 1 bottle of hand sanitizer



                            Mrs. Palazzo        ppalazzo@youngstowndiocese.org

 
❏ 1 pk #2 pencils

❏ 1 large eraser

❏ 2 yellow highlighters

❏ 6 dry erase markers, black

❏ 1 bottle glue

❏ 1 pencil sharpener

❏ 1 pk fine tip markers

❏ 1 pk copy paper

❏ 1 1in binder

❏ 3 notebooks, wide rule

❏ 6 folders

❏ 3 pks index cards, 3x5, ruled

❏ 1 pencil pouch

❏ 1 box of tissues
❏ 1 container of disinfectant wipes
❏ 1 bottle of hand sanitizer



                        Mrs. Alexsonshk       
aalexsonshk@youngstowndiocese.org

❏ 1 composition notebook

❏ 4 notebooks

❏ 1 1in binder

❏ 2 pks filler paper

Mrs. A suggests to keep the 
following supplies at home to 
use for homework or possible 
distance learning
● coloring supplies 

(crayons, markers, etc)
● pencils and erasers
● scissors
● glue
● lined paper or extra 

notebooks

❏ 1 box of tissues
❏ 1 container of disinfectant wipes
❏ 1 bottle of hand sanitizer



                                 Mrs. Korosy        lkorosy@youngstowndiocese.org

❏ 1 pk #2 pencils

❏ 1 pk black pens

❏ 1 large eraser

❏ 2 yellow highlighters

❏ 1 pk crayons

❏ 1 pk markers

❏ 1 pk fine tip markers

❏ 1 pk colored pencils

❏ 1 bottle glue

❏ 4 notebooks wide rule (red, yellow, 
green, blue)

❏ 4 folders (red, yellow, green, blue)

❏ 1 pk filler paper, wide rule

❏ 1 composition notebook wide rule

❏ 2 pks index cards,  3x5, ruled

❏ 1 pencil pouch

❏ 1 box of tissues
❏ 1 container of disinfectant wipes
❏ 1 bottle of hand sanitizer


